Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deborah Jewell - (515462) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.67
2:26.83
2:28.20
2:29.04
2:30.94
2:31.53
2:43.24

2:54.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.83
2:28.20
2:29.04
2:26.67
2:31.53
2:30.94
2:43.24
2:54.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
424
412
405
390
385
308
251

WA Pts

424
412
405
425
385
390
308
251

Round

Round

F
H
E
F
H

Date

18/11/13
18/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
16/11/12
03/03/13
211111
19/11/10

Date

18/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
18/11/13
03/03/13
16/11/12
211111
19/11/10

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



