Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deborah Jewell - (515462) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.67	425	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:26.83	424	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:28.20	412	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:29.04	405	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
2:30.94	390		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:31.53	385	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:43.24	308		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:54.68	251		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.83	424	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:28.20	412	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:29.04	405	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
2:26.67	425	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:31.53	385	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:30.94	390		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:43.24	308		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:54.68	251		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS